JL Arena - Matt Stevens (Whitesboro, TX) - 10/05/2024

Sat. #13 Mixed HC - 51 teams
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Total
Cattle
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
22
22
22
22
18
18
17
17
15
15
14
14

Last Name

Lesh
Strenge
Carnahan
Stevens
Black
Roberson
Leal
Leal, Jr.
Leal
Leal
Hoenig
Stone
Leal
Roberson

Kammerdiener

Leal
Newport
Penfield
Newport

Stresen-Reuter

Sat. #13 Mixed HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
38.23
38.23
52.04
52.04

Placing

N

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Sat. #8 HC - 51 teams

Placing i?;fel

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Leal

Lesh

Leal
Leal, Jr.

Last Name

First Name

Jared
Robert
Michelle
Matthew
Erika
Tommy
Eduardo
Cloraldo
Eduardo
Cloraldo
Shantel
Don
Eduardo
Travis
Bryan
Eduardo
Larry
Layne

Larry
Scott

First Name

Eduardo
Jared
Eduardo
Cloraldo

First Name

Amount
Won

$929.00
$929.00
$659.00
$659.00
$440.00
$440.00
$170.00
$170.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$83.00
$83.00
$55.00
$55.00

Amount
Won

Points
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Points



1 172.85 24 Black Erika

1 172.85 24 Teague Richard
2 157.05 22 Stanley Katherine
2 157.05 22 Teague Richard
3 164.51 21 Echeto Rey

3 164.51 21 Hays Wally

4 165.86 21 Echeto Rey

4 165.86 21 Stanley Katherine
5 159.09 20 Leal Eduardo
5 159.09 20 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
6 161 19 Echeto Rey

6 161 19 Leal Cloraldo
7 168.67 19 Carnahan Michelle
7 168.67 19 Carnahan David

8 117.62 18 Strenge Robert
8 117.62 18 Teague Richard
9 102.51 16 Carnahan David

9 102.51 16 Jensen Craig
10 111.58 14 Leal Eduardo
10 111.58 14 Stanley Katherine

Sat. #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
| 42.72 10 Carnahan Michelle
| 42.72 10 Penfield Layne

2 49.37 10 Carnahan David

2 49.37 10 Jensen Craig

Sat. 11Rookie HC (#2 Cap Sort) - 25 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 99.98 20 Stevens Matthew
1 99.98 20 Strenge Robert

2 108.75 16 Lesh Jared

2 108.75 16 Vanzant Izzy

$566.00
$566.00
$425.00
$425.00
$283.00
$283.00
$142.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$69.00
$69.00
$46.00
$46.00

Amount
Won

$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
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3 101.57 15 Jensen Belinda
3 101.57 15 Vanzant Izzy

4 109.3 13 Echeto Sr Rey

4 109.3 13 Leal Cloraldo
5 49.55 10 Diaz Cesar
5 49.55 10 Roberson Tommy
6 55.37 8 Lesh Jared

6 55.37 8 Strenge Robert

Sat. Western Heritage All Levels HC/#6 Inc. - 23 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 106.94 19 Lesh Jared
1 106.94 19 Stevens Matthew
2 113.98 17 Foreman Matt

2 113.98 17 Roberson Tommy
3 117.27 13 Carnahan David

3 117.27 13 Foreman Matt

4 111.48 11 Carnahan David
4 111.48 11 Roberson Travis
5 101.82 10 Foreman Matt

5 101.82 10 Kammerdiener Bryan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$405.00
$405.00
$270.00
$270.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Sat. Western Heritage All Levels HC/#6 Incentive - (0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 54.61 4 Kammerdiener Bryan
1 54.61 4 Vonhof John

JL Arena - Matt Stevens (Whitesboro, TX) - 10/06/2024
Sun. #11 HC - 59 teams

Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 158.8 30 Lesh Jared

1 158.8 30 Strenge Robert

2 167.8 25 Hays Wally

2 167.8 25 Leal Eduardo

Amount
Won

$14.00
$14.00

Amount
Won

$1,036.00

$1,036.00
$739.00
$739.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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3 169.89 25
3 169.89 25
4 157.09 21
4 157.09 21
5 98.34 20
5 98.34 20
6 98.89 20
6 98.89 20
7 114.47 20
7 114.47 20
8 109.96 19
8 109.96 19
9 112.93 18
9 112.93 18
10 116.52 18
10 116.52 18

Cawthon
Cecil
Jensen
Lesh
Black
Echeto
Stevens
Strenge
Cecil
Seaton
Leal
Leal, Jr.
Stevens
Stone
Jensen
Stevens

Sun. #11 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 43.68 10

1 43.68 10

2 45.27 10

2 45.27 10

Sun. #6 HC - 33 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.65 13

1 106.65 13

2 113.47 13

2 113.47 13

3 59.03 10

3 59.03 10

4 56.28 8

4 56.28 8

Last Name

Hays
Leal
Stevens
Strenge

Last Name

Jensen
Seaton
Jensen
Vanzant
Caridad
Jensen
Hoenig
Jensen

Shelby
John
Belinda
Jared
Erika
Rey
Matthew
Robert
John
Edward
Eduardo
Cloraldo
Matthew
Don
Craig
Matthew

First Name

Wally
Cloraldo
Matthew

Robert

First Name

Belinda
Edward
Craig
Izzy
Jorge
Belinda
Shantel
Craig

$493.00
$493.00
$196.00
$196.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$96.00
$96.00
$64.00
$64.00

Amount
Won

$495.00
$495.00
$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5 57.36 8 Caridad Jorge

5 57.36 8 Escalona Alvaro
6 59.45 8 Seaton Edward
6 59.45 8 Vanzant Izzy

7 50.89 6 Diaz Cesar
7 50.89 6 Escalona Alvaro
Sun. All Levels HC All Draw - 21 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
1 92.35 20 Cawthon Steve

1 92.35 20 Leal Cloraldo
2 118.41 19 Leal Cloraldo
2 118.41 19 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
3 111.26 16 Cawthon Steve

3 111.26 16 Stevens Matthew
4 40.51 10 Leal Eduardo
4 40.51 10 Stevens Matthew
5 43.34 10 Leal Eduardo
5 43.34 10 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
Sun. Beg. RH HC (#1 Cap Sort) - 4 teams

Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 57.94 7 Cothren Katie

1 57.94 7 Stevens Matthew
Sun. Masters #10 HC - 27 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
1 95.06 14 Lechowit Travis

1 95.06 14 Stresen-Reuter Scott

2 106.21 14 Roberts Tom

2 106.21 14 Roberts Renee

3 112.23 13 Cawthon Shelby
3 112.23 13 Stone Don

4 53.73 10 Cawthon Steve

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$378.00
$378.00
$252.00
$252.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$70.00
$70.00

Amount
Won

$486.00
$486.00
$324.00
$324.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
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53.73
59.13
59.13
57.67
57.67

10
10
10

Lechowit
Cecil
Seaton
Cawthon
Cawthon

Travis
John
Edward
Steve
Shelby

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



